
Coach Timetable
W9 - Kings Norton 

Inbound

Bus Stop Time

Bristol Road, Church Road 07:35

Church Road, Bunbury Road 07:37

Hole Lane, Bunbury Road 07:39

Middleton Hall Road, Bunbury Road 07:40

Hawthorne Road, Northfield Road 07:42

Station Road, Northfield Road 07:43

Franklin Road, Linden Road 07:45

Mary Vale Road, Linden Road 07:47

Woodbrooke Road, Linden Road 07:49

Raddlebarn Road, Oak Tree Lane 07:52

Rebecca Drive, Harbourne Lane 07:55

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 08:30

Bristol Road, Church Road 12:10

Church Road, Bunbury Road 12:12

Hole Lane, Bunbury Road 12:13

Middleton Hall Road, Bunbury Road 12:14

Hawthorne Road, Northfield Road 12:15

Station Road, Northfield Road 12:16

Franklin Road, Linden Road 12:18

Mary Vale Road, Linden Road 12:19

Woodbrooke Road, Linden Road 12:20

Raddlebarn Road, Oak Tree Lane 12:23

Rebecca Drive, Harbourne Lane 12:25

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 12:55

Outbound

Bus Stop Time

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 13:35

Bristol Road, Church Road 14:05

Church Road, Bunbury Road 14:07

Hole Lane, Bunbury Road 14:08

Middleton Hall Road, Bunbury Road 14:09

Hawthorne Road, Northfield Road 14:10

Station Road, Northfield Road 14:11

Franklin Road, Linden Road 14:13

Mary Vale Road, Linden Road 14:14

Woodbrooke Road, Linden Road 14:15

Raddlebarn Road, Oak Tree Lane 14:18

Rebecca Drive, Harbourne Lane 14:20

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 17:00

Bristol Road, Church Road 17:30

Church Road, Bunbury Road 17:32

Hole Lane, Bunbury Road 17:33

Middleton Hall Road, Bunbury Road 17:34

Hawthorne Road, Northfield Road 17:35

Station Road, Northfield Road 17:36

Franklin Road, Linden Road 17:38

Mary Vale Road, Linden Road 17:39

Woodbrooke Road, Linden Road 17:40

Raddlebarn Road, Oak Tree Lane 17:43

Rebecca Drive, Harbourne Lane 17:45

Timetable last updated 11/09/2023


